King

Home of Quality Products

India

DJ-A Series Precise Electronic Balance

Balances with 0.1g resolution

Model
DJ301A
DIJ501A
DJ601A

DJ1001A
DJ1201A

Capacity Division
300g/0.1g
500g/0.1g
600g/0.1g
1000g/0.1g
1200g/0.1g

Balances with 0.01g resolution

Model
DJ102A
DJ202A
DJ302A
DJ502A
DJ602A

DJ1002A
DJ2002A

Capacity Division
100g/0.01g
200g/0.01g
300g/0.01g
500g/0.01g
600g/0.01g
1000g/0.01¢g

2000g/0.01¢g

Balances with 2000g/0.1g resolution

Model
DJ2001A
DJ3001A
DJ5001A
DJ6001A

Capacity Division
2000g/0.1g
3000g/0.1g
5000g/0.1g
6000g/0.1g

Contact Address :

Ocean King International

6213/B, St. No.-4, Hargobind Magar,
Ludhiana, India 141008.

Pan Size (mm)

120

Pan Size (mm)

120 weighing wind
shield include

Pan Size (mm)

160*170

Display Method

LCD with backlight

Display Method

LCD with backlight

Display Method

LCD with backlight

Sales and Support:

Tel : +91-161-5049059, 2222471
Email: info@oceankingindia.com, amitsood24@gmail.com
website: www.oceankingindia.com, www.goldtester.co

Power

AC/DC 6V/2.8Ah
DC9V 500 mA

Power

AC/DC 6V/2.8Ah
DC9V 500 mA

Power

AC/DC 6V/2.8Ah
DC9V 500 mA



Balances with 0.001g resolution

Model Capacity Division
DJ103A 100g/0.001¢g
DJ103A-2 100g/0.002¢g
DJ203A-2 200g/0.002¢g
DJ203A-5 100g/0.005¢g
DJ303A-5 300g/0.005¢g

Common Features:

* Large LCD display with auto - backlight
* Selectable measure units: g.oz.ct.lb.tl.dwt

* Auto-calibration through key pad

* Auto-tare Auto-counting
* Overload protection
* Low voltage protection

King India

Home of Quality Products

Pan Size (mm) Display Method Power

120 weighing wind . : AC/DC 6V/2.8Ah
shield include  CP Withbacklight =00 560 1114

* AC/DC dual powered, Rechargeable battery powered for back up

* RS-232 output
* Extra display available

* Scale dimension: 270*170*80 (mm)
* Carton dimension: 600*380*510 (mm)/(6PCS/CTN)
* Carton (N.W/G.W): 18kg/20kg

Contact Address :
Ocean King International

6213/B, St. No.-4, Hargobind Magar,

Ludhiana, India 141008.

Sales and Support:

Tel : +91-161-5049059, 2222471

Email: info@oceankingindia.com, amitsood24@gmail.com
website: www.oceankingindia.com, www.goldtester.co



