



DJ-A Series Precise Electronic Balance							
Balances with 0.1g resolution							
Model	<b>Capacity Division</b>	Pan Size (mm)	<b>Display Method</b>	Power			
DJ301A	300g/0.1g						
DJ501A	500g/0.1g	120	LCD with backlight	AC/DC 6V/2.8Ah			
DJ601A	600g/0.1g			DC9V 500 mA			
DJ1001A	1000g/0.1g						
DJ1201A	1200g/0.1g						
Balances with 0.01g resolution							
Model	<b>Capacity Division</b>	Pan Size (mm)	<b>Display Method</b>	Power			
DJ102A	100g/0.01g	120 weighing wind shield include	LCD with backlight	AC/DC 6V/2.8Ah DC9V 500 mA			
DJ202A	200g/0.01g						
DJ302A	300g/0.01g						
DJ502A	500g/0.01g						
DJ602A	600g/0.01g						
DJ1002A	1000 g/0.01 g						
DJ2002A	2000g/0.01g						
Balances with 2000g/0.1g resolution							
Model	<b>Capacity Division</b>	Pan Size (mm)	<b>Display Method</b>	Power			
DJ2001A	2000g/0.1g	160*170	LCD with backlight				
DJ3001A	3000g/0.1g			AC/DC 6V/2.8Ah			
DJ5001A	5000g/0.1g			DC9V 500 mA			
DJ6001A	6000g/0.1g						

Contact Address :

Ocean King International 6213/B, St. No.-4, Hargobind Nagar, Ludhiana, India 141008.

Sales and Support: Tel: +91-161-5049059, 2222471 Email: info@oceankingindia.com, amitsood24@gmail.com website: www.oceankingindia.com, www.goldtester.co



## Balances with 0.001g resolution

Bulances with 0.0015 resolution						
Model	<b>Capacity Division</b>	Pan Size (mm)	<b>Display Method</b>	Power		
DJ103A	100g/0.001g	120 weighing wind shield include	LCD with backlight	AC/DC 6V/2.8Ah DC9V 500 mA		
DJ103A-2	100 g/0.002 g					
DJ203A-2	200 g/0.002 g					
DJ203A-5	100g/0.005g					
DJ303A-5	300g/0.005g					

## Common Features:

- \* Large LCD display with auto backlight
- \* Selectable measure units: g.oz.ct.lb.tl.dwt
- \* Auto-calibration through key pad
- \* Auto-tare Auto-counting
- \* Overload protection
- \* Low voltage protection
- \* AC/DC dual powered, Rechargeable battery powered for back up
- \* RS-232 output
- \* Extra display available
- \* Scale dimension: 270\*170\*80 (mm)
- \* Carton dimension: 600\*380\*510 (mm)/(6PCS/CTN)
- \* Carton (N.W/G.W): 18kg/20kg

Ocean King International 6213/B, St. No.-4, Hargobind Nagar, Ludhiana, India 141008. Tel: +91-161-5049059, 2222471

Email: info@oceankingindia.com, amitsood24@gmail.com website: www.oceankingindia.com, www.goldtester.co